
MEN

HAIR  SPA

CLASSIC HAIR SPA
SMOOTHNING SPA
FREEZY SPA

Experience true quality.

*T&C APPLY 

HAIR  CUT

 HAIR CUT
BEARD SHAVE 
BEARD DESIGN
HEAD SHAVE  
KIDS  HAIR CUT
HAIR WASH 

₹299
₹149
₹199
₹299
₹199
₹149

₹239
₹119
₹159
₹239
₹159
₹119

Regular

HAIR  COLOR

MUSTACHE
BEARD COLOR
STREAKS (Each streak)
HAIR COLOR (Ammonia )
HAIR COLOR (Ammonia  free)
GLOBAL FASHION COLOR  
HIGHLIGHTS (full head) 

₹199
₹299
₹299
₹999
₹1099
₹2999
₹1999

Regular

₹159
₹239
₹239
₹799
₹879
₹2399
₹1599

Regular Membership

Membership

Membership

₹999
₹1299
₹1299

₹799
₹1039
₹1039



Experience true quality.

FACE   Clean up's

₹499
₹699
₹799
₹799

MembershipRegular

₹399
₹559
₹639
₹639

₹999
₹1299
₹1499
₹1599
₹1799
₹1999
₹1999

₹799
₹1039
₹1199
₹1279
₹1439
₹1599
₹1599

BASIC  CLEAN UP
FRUIT CLEAN UP
ACNE CLEAN UP
WHITENING CLEAN UP

FRUIT FACIAL
D-TAN  FACIAL
OXY BLAST (OMEGA 3)
GOLD FACIAL
PEARL FACIAL
PLATINAM FACIAL           
 WHITENING FACIAL

FACIALS

*T&C APPLY 

MembershipRegular

Regular

₹1999
₹1999
₹2399
₹2799
₹3199

ACNE FACIAL
ANTI AGENING
SKIN LIGHTING  FACIAL
INSTA FAIR FACIAL
4LAYERS

PREMIUM FACIALS

₹2499
₹2499
₹2999
₹3499
₹3999

Membership



*T&C APPLY 

₹319
₹399

₹399
₹479

₹479
₹559

HEAD MASSAGE(Coconut/Mint)
FEET MASSAGE (Coconut / Mint)

HEAD MASSAGE(Almond oil)
FEET MASSAGE (Almond oil)

HEAD MASSAGE(Olive oil)
FEET  MASSAGE (Olive oil)

Membership

ANTI  DANDRUFF
ANTI  HAIR FALL

STRAIGHTENING
KERATIN

HAIR  TREATMENTS 

₹1499
₹1499

₹2999
₹3999

Regular

RELAX  MASSAGES

₹399
₹499

₹499
₹599

₹599
₹699

Regular

Experience true quality.

(on wards)
(on wards)

D TAN FACE&NECK
D TAN  FACE&NECK (O3)
D TAN HALF ARMS
D TAN FULL ARMS
D TAN HALF LEGS
D TAN BACKNECK (O3)

₹639
₹799
₹639
₹799
₹799
₹559

Membership

₹799
₹999
₹799
₹999
₹999
₹699

RegularD-TAN  PACKS



PEDICURE

₹799
₹899
₹999
₹1299
₹1299
₹1599

Experience true quality.

Regular

₹639
₹719
₹799
₹1039
₹1039
₹1279

₹599
₹799
₹899
₹1199
₹1199
₹1399

Regular

₹479
₹639
₹719
₹959
₹959
₹1119

CLASSIC  PEDICURE
FRUIT PEDICURE
TAN  PEDICURE
CRYSTAL PEDICURE
FLAVOURED PEDICURE
INSTA  GLOW PEDICURE

CLASSIC  MANICURE
FRUIT MANICURE
TAN  MANICURE
CRYSTAL MANICURE
FLAVOURED MANICURE
INSTA  GLOW MANICURE

MANICURE

*T&C APPLY 

Membership

Membership



Experience true quality.

₹6999
₹5999
₹5999
₹3999
₹1199
₹2999

GROOM MAKEUP 
ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP
RECEPTION MAKEUP
PARTY MAKEUP
HAIR STYLING
TRAIL MAKEUP

BRIDAL  MAKEUP

*T&C APPLY 



THREADING

Experience true quality.

HAIR CUT

BASIC  HAIR CUT   ( U,V & straight ) 
ADVANCE   HAIR CUT   ( layers )
HAIR WASH ( with conditioner )
BABY CUT
SPLIT  ENDS
BLOW DRY SETTING ( straight )
BLOW DRY SETTING ( curl )

₹499
₹999      
₹299
₹349
₹499
₹349
₹449

Regular

₹399
₹799
₹239
₹279
₹399
₹279
₹359

Membership

₹69
₹39     
 ₹39
₹79
₹39
₹39
₹199

*T&C APPLY 

WOMEN

Regular

EYE BROWS
FORE HEAD
CHIN/NECK
SIDE LOCKS
LOWER LIP
UPPER LIP
FULL FACE



Experience true quality.

HAIR    COLOR

₹2499
₹2799
₹3499
₹1399
₹1099
₹399

Regular

*T&C APPLY 

HAIR  -DO
Regular

₹ 799
₹ 1039
₹1359

IRONING  (SMALL)

IRONING (MEDIUM)

IRONING (LONG)

TONGS (SMALL)

TONGS (MEDIUM)

TONGS (LONG)

CRIMPING (SMALL)

CRIMPING (MEDIUM)

CRIMPING (LONG)

₹ 999
₹ 1299
₹1699

₹ 799
₹ 1039
₹ 1199

Membership

Membership

₹1999
₹2239
₹3499
₹1119
₹879
₹319

₹ 999
₹1099
₹1299

₹ 799
₹ 879
₹ 1039

₹ 999
₹1299
₹1499

GLOBAL COLOR(Ammonia )
GLOBAL COLOR(Ammonia Free)
GLOBAL FASHION COLOR 
ROOT TOUCH-UP(Ammonia free)
ROOT TOUCH-UP(Ammonia )
STREAKS (Each streak)



Experience true quality.

FACE   Clean up's

₹499
₹699
₹799
₹799

MembershipRegular

₹399
₹559
₹639
₹639

₹999
₹1299
₹1499
₹1599
₹1799
₹1999
₹1999

₹799
₹1039
₹1199
₹1279
₹1439
₹1599
₹1599

FACIALS

*T&C APPLY 

MembershipRegular

Regular

₹1999
₹1999
₹2399
₹2799
₹3199

PREMIUM FACIALS

₹2499
₹2499
₹2999
₹3499
₹3999

Membership

BASIC  CLEAN UP
FRUIT CLEAN UP
ACNE CLEAN UP
WHITENING CLEAN UP

FRUIT FACIAL
D-TAN  FACIAL
OXY BLAST (OMEGA 3)
GOLD FACIAL
PEARL FACIAL
PLATINAM FACIAL
WHITENING FACIAL 

ACNE FACIAL
ANTI AGENING
SKIN LIGHTING  FACIAL
INSTA FAIR FACIAL
4LAYERS



Experience true quality.

*T&C APPLY 

WAXING

₹99
₹99
₹99
₹99
₹299
₹399
₹899
 ₹999
₹599
₹399
₹799
₹1099
₹1499
₹2499
₹1199
₹3999

MembershipRegular

₹79
₹79
₹79
₹79
₹239
₹319
₹719
₹799
₹479
₹319
₹639
₹879
₹1199
₹1999
₹959
₹3199

SIDE LOCKS
FORE HEAD
CHIN
UPPER LIP
UNDER ARMS
FULL FACE
FULL BACK
TUMMY
BLOUSE LINE
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS
HALF LEGS
FULL LEGS
BIKINI  WAX
BIKINI  LANE
FULL BODY

D TAN FACE&NECK
D TAN  FACE&NECK (O3)
D TAN HALF ARMS
D TAN FULL ARMS
D TAN HALF LEGS
D TAN BACKNECK (O3)

D  TAN   PACKS MembershipRegular

₹799
₹999
₹1099  
 ₹1499
₹1499
₹399

₹639
₹799
₹959      
 ₹1199
₹1199
₹319



PEDICURE

₹799
₹899
₹999
₹1299
₹1299
₹1599

Experience true quality.

Regular

₹639
₹719
₹799
₹1039
₹1039
₹1279

₹599
₹799
₹899
₹1199
₹1199
₹1399

Regular

₹479
₹639
₹719
₹959
₹959
₹1119

CLASSIC  PEDICURE
FRUIT PEDICURE
TAN  PEDICURE
CRYSTAL PEDICURE
FLAVOURED PEDICURE
INSTA  GLOW PEDICURE

CLASSIC  MANICURE
FRUIT MANICURE
TAN  MANICURE
CRYSTAL MANICURE
FLAVOURED MANICURE
INSTA  GLOW MANICURE

MANICURE

*T&C APPLY 

Membership

Membership



Experience true quality.

RELAX   MASSAGE

₹599
₹499

₹699     
 ₹599

₹699
₹599

Regular

₹479
₹399

₹559
₹479 
  
₹559
₹479

*T&C APP

Membership

HEAD MASSAGE(Coconut/Mint)
FEET MASSAGE (Coconut / Mint)

HEAD MASSAGE(Almond oil)
FEET MASSAGE (Almond oil)

HEAD MASSAGE(Olive oil)
FEET  MASSAGE (Olive oil)

CLASSIC HAIR SPA
SMOOTHNING SPA
FREEZY SPA

HAIR  SPA Regular Membership

₹999
₹1499
₹1499

₹799
₹1199
₹1199

(on wards)
(on wards)

(on wards)

HAIR  TREATMENTS 

₹1999
₹1999

₹3999
₹3999
₹4999

ANTI  DANDRUFF
ANTI  HAIR FALL

STRAIGHTENING
SMOOTHENING
KERATIN

Regular

(on wards)

(on wards)

(on wards)

(on wards)

(on wards)



Experience true quality.

₹8999
₹6999
₹6999
₹4999
₹999
₹999
₹999

ARABIC STYLE 
(Both hands front & back )
BRIDAL SPL (BOTH HANDS)  
BRIDAL SPL (BOTH  LEGS)
BASIC  (PER SIDE)

BRIDAL MAKEUP 
ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP
RECEPTION MAKEUP
PARTY MAKEUP
 SAREE DRAPE 
HAIR STYLING
TEMPORARY NAIL- ART
TRAIL MAKEUP 

₹1499

₹4999    
 ₹3499
₹799

BRIDAL  MAKEUP

*T&C APPLY 

 MEHANDI

₹2999


