### DREAD LOCKS UNISEX SALON

### MEN

READ LOCKS		
UNISEX SALON		
Experience true quality.  M	EN	Membership
HAIR CUT	Regular	Membership
HAIR CUT	₹299	₹239
BEARD SHAVE	₹149	₹119
BEARD DESIGN	₹199	₹159
HEAD SHAVE	₹299	₹239
KIDS HAIR CUT	₹199	₹159
HAIR WASH	₹149	₹119
HAIR COLOR	Regular	Membership
MUSTACHE	₹199	₹159
BEARD COLOR	₹299	₹239
STREAKS (Each streak)	₹299	₹239
HAIR COLOR (Ammonia)	₹999	₹799
HAIR COLOR (Ammonia free)	₹1099	₹879
GLOBAL FASHION COLOR	₹2999	₹2399
HIGHLIGHTS (full head)	₹1999	₹1599

HAIR SPA	Regular	N	
CLASSIC HAIR SPA	₹999		
SMOOTHNING SPA	₹1299		
FREEZY SPA	₹1299		

Membership ₹**799** ₹1039 ₹1039 ₹1299

Experience true quality.

BASIC CLEAN UP
FRUIT CLEAN UP
ACNE CLEAN UP
WHITENING CLEAN UP

# Regular Membership

₹499 ₹399 ₹699 ₹559 ₹799 ₹639 ₹799 ₹639

#### **FACIALS**

FRUIT FACIAL
D-TAN FACIAL
OXY BLAST (OMEGA 3)
GOLD FACIAL
PEARL FACIAL
PLATINAM FACIAL
WHITENING FACIAL

### Regular

₹999 ₹799 ₹1299 ₹1039 ₹1499 ₹1199 ₹1599 ₹1279 ₹1799 ₹1439

₹1999 ₹1999 ₹1599

₹1599

Membership

### PREMIUM FACIALS

ACNE FACIAL
ANTI AGENING
SKIN LIGHTING FACIAL
INSTA FAIR FACIAL
4LAYERS

### Regular Membership

₹2499 ₹1999 ₹2499 ₹1999 ₹2999 ₹2399 ₹3499 ₹2799 ₹3999 ₹3199



### DEEAD LOCKS UNISEX SALON

FEAD LOCKS		Membership	
UNISEX SALON			
Experience true quality.		1/1/11	
D-TAN PACKS	Regular	Membership //	
D TAN FACE&NECK	₹ <b>799</b>	₹639	
D TAN FACE&NECK (O3)	₹999	₹799	
D TAN HALF ARMS	₹799	₹639	
D TAN FULL ARMS	₹999	₹ <b>799</b>	
D TAN HALF LEGS	₹999	₹799	
D TAN BACKNECK (O3)	₹699	₹559	
HAIR TREATMENTS			

HAIR TREATMENTS	Regular
ANTI DANDRUFF	₹1499
ANTI HAIR FALL	₹1499
STRAIGHTENING	₹ <b>2999</b> (on wards

STRAIGHTE	NING	₹2999	(on wards)
KERATIN		₹3999	(on wards)

RELAX MASSAGES	Regular	Membership
HEAD MASSAGE(Coconut/Mint) FEET MASSAGE (Coconut / Mint)	₹399 ₹499	₹319 ₹399
HEAD MASSAGE (Almond oil) FEET MASSAGE (Almond oil)	₹499 ₹599	₹399 ₹479

HEAD MASSAGE(Olive oil)	₹599	₹479
FEET MASSAGE (Olive oil)	₹699	₹559



Experience true quality.



PEDICURE	Dogwiley	
	Regular	Membership
CLASSIC PEDICURE	₹ <b>799</b>	₹639
FRUIT PEDICURE	₹899	₹719
TAN PEDICURE	₹999	₹799
CRYSTAL PEDICURE	₹1299	₹1039
FLAVOURED PEDICURE	₹1299	₹1039
INSTA GLOW PEDICURE	<b>₹159</b> 9	<b>₹1</b> 279

MANICURE	Regular	Membership
CLASSIC MANICURE	₹599	₹479
FRUIT MANICURE	₹ <b>799</b>	₹639
TAN MANICURE	₹899	₹719
CRYSTAL MANICURE	₹1199	₹959
FLAVOURED MANICURE	₹1199	₹959
<b>INSTA GLOW MANICURE</b>	₹1399	₹1119





Experience true quality.

### WOMEN

Л	R	CH	
$\pi_{\mathbf{L}}$		CU	

	Regular	Membersnip
BASIC HAIR CUT (U,V & straight)	₹499	₹399
ADVANCE HAIR CUT (layers)	₹999	₹799
HAIR WASH (with conditioner)	₹299	₹239
BABY CUT	₹349	₹279
SPLIT ENDS	₹499	₹399
BLOW DRY SETTING (straight)	₹349	₹279
BLOW DRY SETTING (curl)	₹449	₹359

#### **THREADING**

EYE BROWS
FORE HEAD
CHIN/NECK
SIDE LOCKS
LOWER LIP
UPPER LIP
FULL FACE

### Regular

₹69 ₹39 ₹39 ₹79 ₹39 ₹39



Experience true quality.

HAIR-DO	Regular	Membership
IRONING (SMALL)	₹999	₹799
IRONING (MEDIUM)	₹1299	₹ 1039
IRONING (LONG)	₹1699	₹1359
TONGS (SMALL)	₹999	₹799
TONGS (MEDIUM)	₹1299	₹ 1039
TONGS (LONG)	₹1499	₹1199
CRIMPING (SMALL)	₹999	₹799
CRIMPING (MEDIUM)	₹1099	₹879
CRIMPING (LONG)	₹1299	₹ 1039
HAIR COLOR	Regular	Membership
GLOBAL COLOR(Ammonia)	₹2499	₹1999
GLOBAL COLOR(Ammonia Free)	₹2799	₹2239
GLOBAL FASHION COLOR	₹3499	₹3499
ROOT TOUCH-UP (Ammonia free)	₹1399	₹1119
ROOT TOUCH-UP (Ammonia)	₹1099	₹879
STREAKS (Each streak)	₹399	₹319

Experience true quality.

FACE Cleanup's	Regular	Membership
BASIC CLEAN UP	₹499	₹399
FRUIT CLEAN UP	₹699	₹559
ACNE CLEAN UP	₹799	₹639
WHITENING CLEAN UP	₹799	₹639
FACIALS	Regular	Membership
FRUIT FACIAL	₹999	₹799
D-TAN FACIAL	₹1299	₹1039
OXY BLAST (OMEGA 3)	₹1499	₹1199
GOLD FACIAL	₹1599	₹1279
PEARL FACIAL	₹1799	₹1439
PLATINAM FACIAL	₹1999	₹1599
WHITENING FACIAL	₹1999	₹1599
PREMIUM FACIALS	Regular	Membership
ACNE FACIAL	₹2499	₹1999
<b>ANTI AGENING</b>	₹2499	₹1999
SKIN LIGHTING FACIAL	₹2999	₹2399
INSTA FAIR FACIAL	₹3499	₹2799
4LAYERS	₹3999	₹3199

\*T&C APPLY

### DREAD LOCKS UNISEX SALON

Experience true quality.

<b>D</b> 7	<b>TAN</b>	PA	CKS

D TAN FACE&NECK

DTAN FACE&NECK (O3)

**DTAN HALF ARMS** 

**DTAN FULL ARMS** 

D TAN HALF LEGS

D TAN BACKNECK (O3)

#### WAXING

SIDE LOCKS

**FORE HEAD** 

CHIN

**UPPER LIP** 

**UNDER ARMS** 

**FULL FACE** 

**FULL BACK** 

TUMMY

**BLOUSE LINE** 

**HALFARMS** 

**FULL ARMS** 

**HALF LEGS** 

**FULL LEGS** 

**BIKINI WAX** 

**BIKINI LANE** 

**FULL BODY** 

Regular

₹799

₹999

₹1099

₹1499 ₹1199

₹1499 ₹1199

₹399 ₹319

Regular Membership

₹99 ₹79

₹79 ₹99

₹79 ₹99

₹79 ₹99

₹239 ₹299

₹399 ₹319

₹719 ₹899

₹799 ₹999

₹479 ₹599

₹319 ₹399

₹639 **₹799** 

₹879 ₹1099

₹1199 ₹1499

₹1999 ₹2499

₹959 ₹1199

₹3199 ₹3999



Experience true quality.



PEDICURE	3
----------	---

CLASSIC PEDICURE
FRUIT PEDICURE
TAN PEDICURE
CRYSTAL PEDICURE
FLAVOURED PEDICURE
INSTA GLOW PEDICURE

### Regular Membership

₹799 ₹639 ₹899 ₹719 ₹999 ₹799 ₹1299 ₹1039 ₹1299 ₹1039 ₹1599 ₹1279

### **MANICURE**

CLASSIC MANICURE
FRUIT MANICURE
TAN MANICURE
CRYSTAL MANICURE
FLAVOURED MANICURE
INSTA GLOW MANICURE

### Regular Membership

The second second	
₹599	₹479
₹799	₹639
₹899	₹719
₹1199	₹959
₹1199	₹959
₹1399	₹1119

Experience true quality.

RI	=[_	4X	M	455	AGF
	7	<i>-</i>			

HEAD MASSAGE(Coconut/Mint)
FEET MASSAGE (Coconut / Mint)

HEAD MASSAGE (Almond oil)
FEET MASSAGE (Almond oil)

HEAD MASSAGE (Olive oil)
FEET MASSAGE (Olive oil)

#### HAIR SPA

CLASSIC HAIR SPA SMOOTHNING SPA FREEZY SPA

#### HAIR TREATMENTS

ANTI DANDRUFF ANTI HAIR FALL

STRAIGHTENING SMOOTHENING KERATIN

## Regular Membership

₹599 ₹479 ₹499 ₹399

₹699 ₹559

₹599 ₹479

₹699 ₹559 ₹599 ₹479

Regular Membership

₹999 ₹799 (on wards) ₹1499 ₹1199 (on wards) ₹1499 ₹1199 (on wards)

#### Regular

₹1999 (on wards) ₹1999 (on wards)

₹3999 (on wards) ₹3999 (on wards) ₹4999 (on wards)

\*T&C APF

